Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

c 0.05
D 1.20
E 1.30
e 0.40
L 0.475 0.525 0.575
L3 0.375 0.425 0.475
DocID025199 Rev 2 25/27
LD39130S Order codes
8 Order codes
Note: Other output voltage versions available on request.
Table 9. Order codes
Order codes
Output voltages (V)
DFN6 1.2x1.3 mm Flip-chip 4
LD39130SPUR Adjustable
LD39130SJ10R 1.0
LD39130SJ12R 1.2
LD39130SJ18R 1.8
LD39130SJ25R 2.5
LD39130SJ29R 2.9
LD39130SJ30R 3.0
LD39130SJ33R 3.3
LD39130SJ41R 4.1
	Contact us
	1 Diagram
	Figure 1. Block diagram (adjustable version)
	Figure 2. Block diagram (fixed version)
	2 Pin configuration